
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
12 
24 
57 
84 

247 
4 

72 

Name 
DOANA FLORIN VIOREL 
MARIN VIRGIL 
SARAC CRISTIAN 
BELEIU ALEXANDRU SERGIU 
LUKANOSKI LUKA 
POPOVICIU LUCIAN 
MAKRAI ROBERT 

Class 
MOTOCLASIC 
MOTOCLASIC 
MOTOCLASIC 
MOTOCLASIC 
MOTOCLASIC 
MOTOCLASIC 
MOTOCLASIC 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Total Tm 
9:16.862 
9:22.502 
9:26.201 
9:26.372 
9:44.830 

10:03.579 
10:14.252 

Best Tm 
1:31.437 
1:31.374 
1:32.641 
1:33.396 
1:36.064 
1:37.216 
2:00.518 

Model/Engine 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 

Federation 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
MFNM 
FRM 
FRM 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.640 

Avg. Speed 

123,581 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.374 

Best Speed 

125,524 

Best Lap by 

24 - MARIN VIRGIL 
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BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
MOTOCLASSIC  

RACE 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:48:15 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

1/6/2025 16:40 

 BMU EUROPEAN  ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUNDS 2 & 3


